OTHER IDEAS (

Bowl Of Oatmeal With Toast $4.75
Biscuits And Gravy $4.00
Biscuits And Gravy With Home Fries $5.25
Biscuits And Gravy On 1 Toast $6.50
Biscuits And Gravy On 2 Toasts $7.00

BEVERAGES {

Kiddie $1.00 Small $2.00 Large $2.50

Apple Juice Cranberry Juice

Orange Juice V8 Juice
Arnold Palmer Half & Half $1.00
Bottled Water $1.00
Milk (White or Chocolate) $2.00
Coffee Or Tea $1.25
Hot Cocoa $1.25
Red Bull $2.75
Coffee To Go $1.50
Soda $1.75

Coke - Diet Coke - Sprite
Ginger Ale - Pink Lemonade

SIDES

Bacon

Sausage Link or Patty
Ham

Corned Beef Hash

1 Blanchette Sausage Link
Blanchette Sausage Links
Home Fries

Half Toast White or Wheat
Toast White or Wheat
English muffin

Bagel

Cup of Oatmeal

Bowl of Oatmeal

1Egg

1 Crepe

1 French Toast

1 Pancake

Side of Peanut Butter
Chocolate Chips
Raspberries

Blueberries

Real Bisson’s Syrup Nip

$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$2.75
$1.75
$3.50
$2.25

$.50
$1.00

$.75
$1.25
$1.75
$3.75
$1.00
$1.25
$2.25
$2.25

$.25
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
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EAT DRINK:

OMELETS (

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES <

WITH HOME FRIES AND TOAST OMELETS ONLY
Egg, Cheese, Meat On English Muffin $3.50 Cheese Omelet $6.75 Cheese Omelet $4.75
Egg, Cheese, Meat On Bagel $4.50 Veggie Omelet $7.75 Veggie Omelet $5.00
Egg, Cheese, Meat On Homemade Toast $4.50 1 Meat And Cheese Omelet $8.00 1 Meat And Cheese Omelet $5.00
Western Sandwich On Homemade Toast $5.50 Western Omelet $8.00 Western Omelet $5.50
Eastern Sandwich On Homemade Toast $5.50 Corned Beef And Cheese Omelet $8.50 Corned Beef & Cheese Omelet $5.50
Steak And Cheese Omelet $8.50 Steak & Cheese Omelet $7.50
Meat Lovers Omelet $9.25 Meat Lovers Omelet $8.75
EGG B R E A F AS"‘ SPEC | ALT y Floor Scraper Omelet (Veggie & All Meat) $13.00 Floor Scraper Omelet $11.75
K EGGS Lobster and Cheese Omelet $14.95 Lobster and Cheese Omelet $12.25

1 E:,Al-ln:n-\r:ii:es And Toast :lzlg: EGGS BENED|CT P A N C A K E S ( C R E P E S (

AND HAM ON AN ENGLISH MUFFIN
1 Egg, Home Fries, Meat And Toast $5.50 Eges Benedict  $5.50 ; Pancates g . 34.00
1 Egg, Home Fries, Corned Beef And Toast $6.00 V\igth Home Fries $7' 50 ) Eancakes 2“d &omte Fries :i;: 4 Crepes 54.75
. ancakes And Mea . :
1 Egg, Blanchette Sausage And Toast $6.50 3p k $5.00 4 Crepes And Home Fries 36.25
1 Egg, Home Fries, Blanchette Sausage And Toast $7.00 anea s . 4 Crepes And Meat 36.25
’ ’ . EGGS |R|S|_| 3 Pancakes And Home Fries $6.50 6 Crepes $6.25
1 Egg, 2 Meats And Toast $7.00 3P kes And Meat $6.50 P )
POACHED EGG, HOLLANDAISE SAUCE ancakes And lviea : 6 Crepes And Home Fries $8.25
2 Eggs And Toast $3.00 AND HASH ON AN ENGLISH MUFFIN Add Blueberries Or Raspberries $1.00 6C And Meat $8.25
repes And Mea .
2 Eggs, Meat And Toast $5.25 Eggs Irish $5.50 Add Chocolate Chips $1.00 P
2 Eggs, Home Fries And Toast $5.25 With Home Fries $7.50

Pegiininpiii el FRENCH TOAST ¢ WAFFLES (

2 Eggs, 2 Meats, And Toast $7.50 MARINATED STEAK TIPS, SAUTEED 2 French Toast $4.25 1 Waffle (Plai $3.50
2 Eggs, Home Fries, Blanchette Sausage And Toast  $8.00 SREEN PEFPERS AND ONIONS WITH HOUSE 2 French Toast And Home Fries $5.25 affle (Plain) '
SAUCE, 2 EGGS, HOME FRIES AND TOAST. 1 Waffle (Blueberry Sauce) $4.75
2 Eggs, Home Fries, Meat, Toast And Short Stack $8.50 2 French Toast And Meat $5.25
) Marinated Steak 3 French Toast $5.00 1 Waffle (Raspberry Sauce) $4.75
3 Eggs, Home Fries, 2 Meats And Toast $8.00 Tip Breakfast $12.75

3 Eggs, Home Fries, Blanchette Sausage, 3 French Toast And Home Fries $6.75
1 Meat And Toast $9.25 3 French Toast And Meat $6.75
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