EAT. DRINK. HAVE FUN.

OTHER IDEAS

Bowl Of Oatmeal With Toast	\$4.75
Biscuits And Gravy	\$4.00
Biscuits And Gravy With Home Fries	\$5.25
Biscuits And Gravy On 1 Toast	\$6.50
Biscuits And Gravy On 2 Toasts	\$7.00

BEVERAGES

Coke - Diet Coke - Sprite

Ginger Ale - Pink Lemonade

Kiddie \$1.00	Small \$2.00	Large \$2.50
Apple Juice	Cranberry	Juice
Orange Juice	V8 Juice	
Arnold Palmer	Half & Half	\$1.00
Bottled Water		\$1.00
Milk (White or	Chocolate)	\$2.00
Coffee Or Tea		\$1.25
Hot Cocoa		\$1.25
Red Bull		\$2.75
Coffee To Go		\$1.50
Soda		\$1.75

SIDES

Racon

Bacon	\$2.25
Sausage Link or Patty	\$2.25
Ham	\$2.25
Corned Beef Hash	\$2.75
1 Blanchette Sausage Link	\$1.75
Blanchette Sausage Links	\$3.50
Home Fries	\$2.25
Half Toast White or Wheat	\$.50
Toast White or Wheat	\$1.00
English muffin	\$.75
Bagel	\$1.25
Cup of Oatmeal	\$1.75
Bowl of Oatmeal	\$3.75
1 Egg	\$1.00
1 Crepe	\$1.25
1 French Toast	\$2.25
1 Pancake	\$2.25
Side of Peanut Butter	\$.25
Chocolate Chips	\$1.00
Raspberries	\$1.00
Blueberries	\$1.00
Real Bisson's Syrup Nip	\$2.00

\$2.25





RISE AND SHINE

EAT. DRINK. PLAY.

\$14.95

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

Egg, Cheese, Meat On English Muffin	\$3.50
Egg, Cheese, Meat On Bagel	\$4.50
Egg, Cheese, Meat On Homemade Toast	\$4.50
Western Sandwich On Homemade Toast	\$5.50
Eastern Sandwich On Homemade Toast	\$5.50



EGG BREAKFAST

1 Egg And Toast	\$2.00
1 Egg, Home Fries And Toast	\$4.25
1 Egg, Meat And Toast	\$4.50
1 Egg, Home Fries, Meat And Toast	\$5.50
1 Egg, Home Fries, Corned Beef And Toast	\$6.00
1 Egg, Blanchette Sausage And Toast	\$6.50
1 Egg, Home Fries, Blanchette Sausage And Toast	\$7.00
1 Egg, 2 Meats And Toast	\$7.00
2 Eggs And Toast	\$3.00
2 Eggs, Meat And Toast	\$5.25
2 Eggs, Home Fries And Toast	\$5.25
2 Eggs, Home Fries, Meat & Toast	\$6.00
2 Eggs, Home Fries, Corned Beef And Toast	\$6.50
2 Eggs, 2 Meats, And Toast	\$7.50
2 Eggs, Home Fries, Blanchette Sausage And Toas	t \$8.00
2 Eggs, Home Fries, Meat, Toast And Short Stack	\$8.50
3 Eggs, Home Fries, 2 Meats And Toast	\$8.00
3 Eggs, Home Fries, Blanchette Sausage,	
1 Meat And Toast	\$9.25

SPECIALTY EGGS

EGGS BENEDICT

POACHED EGG, HOLLANDAISE SAUCE AND HAM ON AN ENGLISH MUFFIN

Eggs Benedict \$5.50 With Home Fries \$7.50

EGGS IRISH

POACHED EGG, HOLLANDAISE SAUCE AND HASH ON AN ENGLISH MUFFIN

Eggs Irish \$5.50 With Home Fries \$7.50

STEAK-N-EGGS

MARINATED STEAK TIPS, SAUTEED GREEN PEPPERS AND ONIONS WITH HOUSE SAUCE, 2 EGGS, HOME FRIES AND TOAST.

Marinated Steak
Tip Breakfast \$12.75

OMELETS

WITH HOME FRIES AND TOAST	
Cheese Omelet	\$6.75
Veggie Omelet	\$7.75
1 Meat And Cheese Omelet	\$8.00
Western Omelet	\$8.00
Corned Beef And Cheese Omelet	\$8.50
Steak And Cheese Omelet	\$8.50
Meat Lovers Omelet	\$9.25
Floor Scraper Omelet (Veggie & All Meat)	\$13.00

OMELETS ONLY	
Cheese Omelet	\$4.75
Veggie Omelet	\$5.00
1 Meat And Cheese Omelet	\$5.00
Western Omelet	\$5.50
Corned Beef & Cheese Ome	let \$5.50
Steak & Cheese Omelet	\$7.50
Meat Lovers Omelet	\$8.75
Floor Scraper Omelet	\$11.75
Lobster and Cheese Omelet	\$12.25

PANCAKES

Lobster and Cheese Omelet

2 Pancakes	\$4.00
2 Pancakes And Home Fries	\$5.25
2 Pancakes And Meat	\$5.25
3 Pancakes	\$5.00
3 Pancakes And Home Fries	\$6.50
3 Pancakes And Meat	\$6.50
Add Blueberries Or Raspberries	\$1.00
Add Chocolate Chips	\$1.00

FRENCH TO AST

2 French Toast	\$4.25
2 French Toast And Home Fries	\$5.25
2 French Toast And Meat	\$5.25
3 French Toast	\$5.00
3 French Toast And Home Fries	\$6.75
3 French Toast And Meat	\$6.75

CREPES

4 Crepes	\$4.75
4 Crepes And Home Fries	\$6.25
4 Crepes And Meat	\$6.25
6 Crepes	\$6.25
6 Crepes And Home Fries	\$8.25
6 Crepes And Meat	\$8.25

WAFFLES

1 Waffle (Plain)	\$3.50
1 Waffle (Blueberry Sauce)	\$4.75
1 Waffle (Raspberry Sauce)	\$4.75